JISCode
NSF H1Metering valve with silencer
SMW-FP1 Series
 Port size: R3/8/R1/2
Item SMW-10A SMW-15A
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure�MPa 0.7
Min. working pressure�MPa 0

Port size
10A FP1SMW
How to order
Code Description
A  Port size
10A R 3/8
15A R 1/2
A
Flow characteristics
 SMW-10A/15A
Pneumatic, Vacuum and Auxiliary Components
Catalog No. CB-024SA
Model No. A B C D Port size
SMW-10A 85 12 25 16 R3/8
SMW-15A 98 15 28 16 R1/2
No. Part name Material No. Part name Material
1 Knob Copper alloy 5 Sound absorbent material Felt
2 Lock nut Copper alloy 6 Cover Polyamide resin
3 Gland nut Copper alloy 7 O-ring Nitrile rubber
4 Shaft body Copper alloy 8 Spindle Copper alloy
Internal structure and parts list/Dimensions
 SMW-10A/15A
For dimensions, refer to the SMW Series in "Pneumatic, Vacuum and Auxiliary components (CB-024SA)".
SMW-10A
SMW-15A 44
48
40
36
32
28
24
20
16
12
8
4
0
2018161412108640 2
400
800
1200
1600
2000
2400
2800
3200
Dial value (needle position)
øD
maxA
B
øC
Port size
   R
123 46 578
Ef
fec